
Thursday, May 23OX NEW PLYMOUTH0 am. Breakfast Session
. 0 Distriet Weather Forecast
. 0 omen’s Hour (Pat Rell McKenzie),featuring Out and About the City; London Letter; and Music: Jerome Kern
Favourites

naki Stock Market Report
Magie and Moonlight
Sports Digest (Mark Comber)
The Hapu O Rongo Maori ConcertParty (Studio)

-20 At the Console
9.30 White Coolies
10. O Jazz for Sale
10.30 Close down

2XA 20}YANGANYLO ke m.
Oam. Breakfast Session.44 Weather Report9. 90 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),featuring Newsletter; Book Review; andMusic from Holland !

0. 0 Songs of the South Seas
10.145 The Intruder
10.39 A Many Splendoured Thing10.45 Light Music41. 0 New Zealand Artists
11.20 Charm of the Waltz
11.40 Popular Vocalists45.0 Close down
6.45 p.m. The Junior Session (Studio)
0 Recent Releases25 Weaiher Keport and Town Topics
40 . The Beverley Sisters
0 Edmundo Ros
‘= Sporting Roundup (Norm Nielsen)
0

w

10. O Private Post
bas
Doctor. Paul30 At Home with Lionel Barrymore10.45 Second Fiddle :

11. O Curtain Gall for The Fontane Sisters11.15 Song Survey
11.30 Focus on Fitzroy11.45 The Hodlars Entertain12. 0 Close down5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Saga ofDavy Crockett
6. 0 Accent on Melody
6.30 Harry Arnold and his Orchestra
6.45 Coke Time with Eddie Fishera Tropical Tunes
7.15 Going Western
t*% Reserved1 Farm Session (Jack Brown): Tara-
8.
8.
9.

9

The Smiley Burnette Show
Farm Topics: Shearing more thanonce in one year, by Jackson Ball8.15 Listeners’ Requests

10. O The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-lowe
70.30 Close down

OXN 1340 NELSON ,,
6. O0a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast
5 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)10. 0 Loctor Paul
10.145 The Siory of Knitting
10.380 My Other Love
10.45 Portia Faces Life
°41. O Variety Time
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Junio
Listeners’ Club
6. 0 Karly Evening Variety
6.39 Medical File28 Jimmy Young
7.15 Robert Maxwell (harp)
7.30 The Smiley Burnette Show
8. 0 Nelson Farm Topics
8.20 Orchestral Music of Erie Coates8.40 Anne Wallace (soprano)
Songs from A Lover in DamascusWoodforde-Finden
9. 3 Play: The Ghost Train, by ArnoldRidley, adapted by

yeti
Singer

8.47. Martine Carol Sing
10. O Ted Heath’s (BBC)
10.30 Close down
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690 ke. 434 m.
9.45a.m. The Ames Brothers
10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
40. Josef Gung’l Waltzes41. Mainly for Women: Country Club
41.30 New Classical Recordings
2. Op.m. Mainly for Women: The Home
Gardener, W. B. Olorenshaw2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Classical HourOverture; Prince Igor Borodin
Syinphony No. 1 in D Mahler4.0. The Span of Bridges: The Manage-ment of the Bridge; the third talk. byR. L. Wilks (NZBS)415 | Joseph Seal (organ)

4.30 Song and Story of the Maori(NZBS)
4.45 Doris Day and Buddy Clarke(voealists)
5.15 Children’s Session: Children’:
Sports Programme; Here and There
5.45 Listeners’ Requests7.10 Home Paddock:
country People
7.35 Dad and Dave ’7.47 Band Music: Recordings by NewZealand Bands
8.30 Question Box: A Panel of Clergyanswer questions about the Christian
Faith (All YAs)

A Journal fo

9.15 The Retreat from Moscow
9.30 Fanfare with Brian Marston and his
Orchestra (Studio)
10. 0 Cranford: A serial adaptation of thenovel by Mrs Gaiskell, in eight parts10.30 Benny Goodman’s Orchestra
11.20 Close down :

Sake BPCHURCE
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 Form in Music: The SymphonicPoem (twelfth of eighteen programmes)7.30 A Capella: The RogerChorale
Missa Papae Marcelli Palestrina
Morley College Choir
Forty-part Motet Tallis
Capella de Musica de Montserrat
O Domine Jesu Vittoria8.19 Sonnets by John. Donne, read byAnthony Quayle
8.27 Peter Pears (tenor) with Benja-min Britten (piano)The Holy Sonnets of John Donne

Britten
8.51 The Boyd Neel String Orchestra,soloist Max Gilbert (viola)
Elegy ; Howelis

9. & NATIONAL ORCHESTRA
(For details see 2YC) (All Y€s)
10. 5 Hans Hotter (baritone) withGerald Moore (piano)Prometheus
Harp Player (41) and (2)Let Us Dress in- Monk’s Garments

Wolf
The Hollywood String Quartetitalian Serenade in G Wolf
0.23. Elizabethan Verse and its Music:W. H. Auden (narrator) and the NewYork Pro Musica Antiqua directed byNoah Greenberg (first of two pro-grammes)
11. 0 Close down

Wagner.

OXG 1160 .fMARU,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Melodies
7.39 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s tlour (Doris Kay), featur-ing The Bevan Children10. QO Granny Martin Steps Out10.15 Timber Ridge
10.30 Angel’s Flight10.45 It’s Stringtime
11. O Brothers All
11.145 Ray Anthony in Dancing Mood
7390
Ivor Moreton and Dave Kaye at Tw:*janos

11.45 Music, Mirth and Melody12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners: The
Moon Flower
6. 0 Current Favourites .
6.15 Ranch-House Refrains
6.30 Calling Waimate
6.45 Tamboo with Les Baxter’s Orchestra and Chorus0 The Smiley Burnette Show
7.30 The Norman Luhot? Choir
7.45 Pop Singers from the Past
8. 1 Listeners’ Requests9.30 The Black Museum
10. 0 In Pensive Mood
10.30 Close down

SiangMew.
9.45 a.m. Morning Star10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlan
10.30 Music While You Work
411. 0 Women’s Session, ‘conducted byVera Moore
11.30 Morning Concert
Op.m. Overture: Il SeraghoViolin Concerto in A, K.219 Mozart

2.45 Vic Damone (vocal)
3. 0 Music White You Work
ae Orchestral and Instrumental Med-.eys4.0 £The Doctor’s Husband

258 m.

4.30 Light Interlude5. 0 Strings of the Pittsburgh Sym-phony Orchestra15 Children’s Session: Junior SportsDigest (Bob Wright)
5.45 Over to the Irish6. 0 Dad and Dave
7.15 Garden Expert (Oz Jackson)
7.30 Vincente _Major (soprano) andJean Kirk-Burnnand (piano)Wee Willie Winkie
Creep Afore ye Gang arr. DiackCuddle Doon Trad.
Feetikins arr. Diack

(NZBS)
Top Hat Concert: Sengs from Broad-
way and Hollywood, presented byAlfredo Antonini’s Concert Orchestra,with assisting vocalists (VOA)
. 0 Pour Generations
Light Instrumental Stars
The Retreat from Moscow
Concert Platform

. O Van Lynn’s Orchestra
Treasure at Blind River: The storyor the discovery in Canada of one ofthe world’s richest uranium fields

Cc)
10.30 Close down

AVA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m
9.45 a.m. Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Topics for Women: Garden Calen-
dar; So this is Sweden, by Trevor
Ww iliiams-3: Social Welfare in Sweden;Maori Heroines, by Kate Shaw-4:
Bs
tg of Gate Pa-4
1.30 New Classical Recordings2. 0 p.m. The Goon Show: Under Two
Floorboards (Repetition of last Satur-
day’s broadcast)2.30 Musie While You Work8 Microphone Musicals
3.30 Classical HourViolin Concerto in D Minor, Op. 47Black Roses, Op. 36, No. 4

|Symphonic Poem: Tapiola, Op. 112

eciniat4.30 Webster Booth (tenor)
4.45 Semprini (piano)
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes5.15 Children’s Session: 5.16, SportsSession; Mr. Nim Stories
6.45 Light and Bright6.
-4
Georges $s Orchestra7.0 Reel and Strathspey Club, compere

~.
Joe Wallace
7.30 Cranford-38.0 DUNEDIN STUDIO ORCHESTRA,

— conducted by Gil Dech. Guest Artist,Dora Drake (soprano) (Studio)

2°

sss

8.30 Question Box: a panel of clergyanswer listeners’ questions about the
Christain Faith (All) YAs)
9.15 The Retreat from Moscow ‘
9.30 PLAY: Poet and Pheasant, by WillisHall (A homely piece about a man who
Dlays the cornet in the works band)

(NZBS)
10.15 Reginald Kell (clarinet)10.30 Jacques Labricaue sings excerptsfrom French Operettas
sae
Dick La Lalle (piano) with Orches-

11120 Close down

1G xo DUNEDIN,, ,p.m. Concert Hour
e. 4 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Orchestra of the OperaComique, Paris
Overture: The Yellow Princess

7.10 The Death Ships of Khufu: A docu-
mentary about the discovery of thefunerary boats of King Khufu (BBC)
7.40 Alfred Poell (bass) ‘and VictorGraef (piano)
Songs by Brahms7.57 Jean Michel Damase (piano)Consolation No. 1
Benediction de Dieu dans la sasha

\ s
8.15 Tutira: Children of the Church,
the 17th reading ae the book, by HGuthrie-Smith — (NZBS8.30 The Vienna Phiihenonie Wind
Group ‘

Sextet in E Flat, Op. 71 Beethoven
8.51 Irmgard Seefried (soprano), withErik Werba_ piano)
I Would That Your House was LimpidI Arose Last NightBe Silent
May the Chasm SwallowI Have a Lover in Penna Wolf
2.6 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA
(For details see 2YC) All YCs)

10. 6 The Dessoff Choirs
De Profundis
Ave Maria Des Pres

10.20 E. Power Biggs (organ)Chorale Preludes
My Soul Doth Magnify the LordIf Thou but Suffer God to Guide Thee
Abide With Us
Comest Thou Now Bach

10.37 The London Baroque Ensembte
Serenade in C Minor, K.388 Mozart

411. 0 Close down

AX])3, DUNEDINke "210 m.
J. Op.m. Band Music
6.30 Presbyterian Hour7.15 Cowboy Roundup8.15 Listeners’ Requests10.30 Close down

AY],ANYERCARGILL9. 4a.m. For details until 10.20 see 4Y¥A
10.20 Devotional Service
10.46 Women’s Session: Love in a Light-house; Heroines Past and Present11.30 Morning Concert12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. For details until.5.15 see 4YA5.15 Children’s Session: Sports Review:Time for Juniors; Life Brigad: Nigh
5.45 Dinner Music
6.49 Spar Bush sheep Dog Triel Resuits7. 0 For details until 8.0 see 4YA
8. 0 Frank Pourcell’s Orchestra
8.13 Campbell Nicol (tenor)
Songs of Scotland (Studio)
8.30 Variety Magazine9.15 The Retreat from Moscow
9.30 Pittsburgh erga OrchestraSymphony No. in A Minor, Op. 5@(Seotch) Mendcissohn10. & For details until 11.0 see 4Y¢
11.20 Close down

He is a man whose tastes are
far from theordinary
gourmet, connoisseur of good-
whisky, a collector of fine
paintings and old silver So it
naturally follows that he prefers

De Reszke
AVAILABLE IN CORK,
PLAIN, IVORY AND FILTER
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DeReszkaGoam


